
Holy Innocents Catholic Parish 
February 16, 2020 

Pastor: Rev. Jim Johnson 
 FrJohnson@holyinn.org 
Deacon: Deacon Mirek Sztajno 
 deacon_mirek@holyinn.org 
Pastoral Associate:  Debby Weidner 
 debby@holyinn.org  
Music Director:  Norita Barroga-Hulett 
 Musicmin@holyinn.org 
Pastoral Assistant for Admin.:  Liz Sohn 
 liz@holyinn.org 
Pastoral Assistant for Parish Life: Sabrina Parnell 
 Sabrina@holyinn.org 
Youth Ministry Coordinator:  Eamon Essex 
 Eamon@holyinn.org 
Childrenôs Ministry Coordinator:  Laura Harrison   
 laura@holyinn.org 
Outreach Coordinator: Carrie Harris 
 Carrie@holyinn.org 
Custodian : Joshua Beaversðcustodian@holyinn.org 
  

Mission Statement 

The Catholic Community of Holy  
Innocents Church is called to contin-
ue the mission of Jesus Christ by: 
¶ enhancing spiritual growth; 
¶ reaching out and serving those in 
need;  

¶ educating our community in 
Christôs teaching; and  

¶ creating and maintaining a warm 
and welcoming atmosphere. 

Holy Innocents Church  
26526 NE Cherry Valley Road PO Box 850 

Duvall, WA 98019 
Phone: 425-788-1400  Website:  www.holyinn.org 

Mass times:   
Saturday: 5 pm  Sunday: 8 am & 10:30 am 

Wednesday ï Friday: 7:30 am  Wednesday: 6:30 pm 
Confessions: Saturday Afternoon 4:00 ð 4:30 pm 

No �³Crabby Crabs�´��here�«�� 
everyone was �³All Smiles�´��at last week�¶s Knights of Columbus Seafood Fest! 


